Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
129,109 kwh
74692 kwh
5993 kwh

3224 gal
263 gal
5000 gal
4640 gal
20920 gal

128 ccf

Aug-20

$10,731.57
$2,632.24
$556.14

$2,311.98
$31.95
$125.63
$235.76
$424.34

$419.65

$17,469.26



